Companies House

L =

In acoordance with
R AMIO2
Insalvency (England &

Vel Res 2016 Notice of statement of affairsin administration

i

it

*

\\

28/11/2018 #301

r COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details : ‘
Company number WHEFEI?EF ésgm;;?typmiptorin
Company nameinfull [Beta Services (UK) Limited bold biack capitals

|
E Administrator's name
FUl forename(s) Clare
Sumame Boardman
Administrator’s address
Ruilding name/number |1 City Square
SQreet ’Leeds

[West Yorkshire
Rost town County/ E
Region ]
mawe L[S Z AL
Country I
4 | Administrator's name o
Ful foreremels)  |Richard Michael O B s sbot
Qurname Hawes ancther administrator.
E Administrator's address e
Ruilding na‘ns’nurber|5 Callaghan Square © Other administrator

Use this section to tell us about

Sreet |Cardirr another administrator,

ICF10 5BT
Fost town Countyl |
Region |
R N
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0



AMO2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

ﬂ Attachment
I have attached a copy of:

Saterrent of affairs

D Satement of concurrence
Date of the statement of affairs
Dete 2o [ 201
ﬂ Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date S N e U U
E Sign and date
Adirigrator's Sgralure

Sgnature J"( Cj‘m/go@i\« .
sgawredte [ (5 || 201 s

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact informetion, but if
you doit will help Companies House if there is aquery
on the form. The contadt information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

‘ FtEre Clare Boardman

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Corrparty name

LAoJiue Ll

Four Brindleyplace

|**=  Birmingham

| B1 2HZ

| Fodt town

‘ QantyFegion
= [ [ [T

IGmrv

I oxX

+44 121 632 6000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

"Eeﬂ'ﬂ'ie

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have sgned and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
retum it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Qrown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ
DX 33050 Cardiff.

H'Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse

or email enquiri es@ompanieshouse.gov.uk

This formis available in an
altemative format. Hease visit the
forms page on the webdte at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
" NameoctCompany T companyNemeee
tseta Services (UK) Limited . 03512097
Hmn;mm S chm:;l!wlmmﬁ' )
High Court of Justice, Business & Property Courts | 00872072018

Statement as to tha affairs of -

Beta Services (UK} Limited

c/o Delcitte LLP
Four Brindley Place

Birmingham
West Midlands
Bt 2HZ

on the 15 October 2018, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

| balieve the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of
the above named company as at 15 October 2018 the date that the company antered administration,

Full Name CTAEN SES
(T=2
Slgned e : 2

Dated 7(7';; !201%




Beta Services (UK) Limited
Statement Of Affalrs as at 15 October 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assats Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed chargs:
Assets subjact to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Invastmants (*See note) 225.000.00 NIL
Directors Loan Accounts 1,493,245.00 Uncertain
Petty Cash 33.00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors ) NIL

Signature %“ Date 2:9/ [ II 201



Notes for: Beta Services (UK} Limited

Case Code: 004

Note Type: SOANQTE Added By: danielleb
Contact; 110- Last Modified By: danielleb

On: 20/11/2018 15:25:25
On: 20/11/2018 15:26:32

The following were subsidiary undertakings of the Company:.
Beta Distribution PLC

Beta Distribution 8.V

Beta Digital Media Solutions Limited

Page 1 of 1 iPS SQL Ver. 5.01

20 November 2018 15:30



Beta Services (UK) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 October 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated totsl assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Llabilities
Prefarential Creditors:-
e NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplug as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
NiL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
o NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {(brought down) NI
Total assets available to unsecured craditors NiL
Unsecured non-preferentiat ¢claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Amourits owed to group undertakings 1,871,648.00
N 1,671,848.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in reapect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,671,643.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors o T (1,671,848.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 133.00
133.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(1,671,781.00)

r/',.,rw"“ - .
Signature __ %" Date 2@{/:‘/ 22U



£30 | ebeg

LE'9) §10T Squisnch 0Z 80°G 10T RPA DS Sdl
u\m\ - eunjeublg
. %\\
000 Bupejo) seipuyl o
3 ssalppy KueN Koy
sJ0ypal1) Auedwo? - g
paywi (MN) sedialeg ejeg

477 183U Jeyoeg Jaue)



